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2009 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS CANBERRA
| WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS AUSTRALIA

September 2nd, 2009 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°26a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Results Women Under 23

Distance: 25.88 km - Average Speed: 18.37 km/h

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name National Team Time
1 6 POL19870204 DAWIDOWICZ Aleksandra POLAND 1:24:32
2 4 SWE19880105 ENGEN Alexandra SWEDEN +01:13
3 5 FRA19890609 BRESSET Julie FRANCE +02:31
4 21 SuUI119891022 STIRNEMANN Kathrin SWITZERLAND +04:03
5 15 GBR19900907 LAST Annie GREAT BRITAIN +04:16
6 11 HUN19900121 BENKO Barbara HUNGARY +04:35
7 25 POL19901105 GORYCKA Paula POLAND +05:13
8 14 SUI19900405 MEYER Vivianne SWITZERLAND +05:31
9 7 FRA19870118 MANI Caroline FRANCE +05:42
10 13 RUS19880510 ANDREEVA Vera RUSSIAN FEDERATION +05:43
11 2 CAN19880616 BATTY Emily CANADA +05:43
12 10 GER19870916 KLEIN Hanna GERMANY +06:19
13 9 FRA19880605 KRASNIAK Julie FRANCE +06:35
14 3 CZE19870211 HURIKOVA Tereza CZECH REPUBLIC +06:45
15 18 USA19870721 FORSMAN Chloe UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +07:23
16 8 UKR19870215 KROMPETS Nataliya UKRAINE +07:49
17 19 BEL19890328 POLSPOEL Maaike BELGIUM +08:42
18 31 USA19870909 DOMBROSKI Amy UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +09:47
19 20 BEL19901008 CANT Sanne BELGIUM +12:11
20 17 UKR19890815 SLOBODYAN Irina UKRAINE +13:32
21 35 CHN19890125 SUI Tingting PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA +13:48
22 24 NZL19870304 BELLAMY Michelle NEW-ZEALAND +13:49
23 26 NZL19900625 SHEPPARD Samara NEW-ZEALAND +13:50
24 30 RUS19870918 BELOZEROVA Evgenia RUSSIAN FEDERATION +16:30
25 27 GBR19890930 MATTHEWS Lily GREAT BRITAIN +17:32
26 16 AUS19880410 RHODES Therese AUSTRALIA +19:08
27 33 NZL19890726 O'NEILL Katherine NEW-ZEALAND +21:43
28 22 NAM19880312 VAN STADEN Heletje NAMIBIA +22:48
29 23 ECU19870603 SERRANO RODRIGUEZ Alexandra Gabriela ECUADOR -1LAP
30 12 AUS19881031 ELVIN Gracie AUSTRALIA -2LAP
31 34 JPN19900517 NOMA Masami JAPAN -2LAP

1 SLO19880915 ZAKELJ Tanja SLOVENIA DNF3

29 CAN19890811 KOFMAN Mikaela CANADA DNF3

32 COL19900128 ABRIL RESTREPO Laura Valentina COLOMBIA DNF1

28 NZL19890405 AVERY Monique NEW-ZEALAND DNS
Legend : DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
02.09.2009 - 15:50 > 34 competitors http://www.uci.ch Page 1/1
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2009 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS CANBERRA
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS AUSTRALIA

September 2nd, 2009 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°26b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank Race Nr NAME / First Name National Team Avg Time Gap
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4
1 [ DAWIDOWICZ Aleksandra POL POLAND 18.37 1:24:32

20:35 (2) 42:09 (2) 1:03:06 (1) 1:24:32 (1)
20:35 (2) 21:34 (2) 20:57 (1) 21:26 (1)

2 4 ENGEN Alexandra SWE SWEDEN 18.11 1:25:45 +01:13
20:35 (1) 42:09 (1) 1:03:39 (2) 1:25:45 (2)
20:35 (1) 21:34 (2) 21:30 (2) 22:06 (5)

3 5 BRESSET Julie FRA FRANCE 17.84 1:27:03 +02:31
21:27 (3) 42:55 (3) 1:04:41 (3) 1:27:03 (3)
21:27 (3) 21:28 (1) 21:46 (3) 22:22 (7)

4 21 STIRNEMANN Kathrin sul SWITZERLAND 17.53 1:28:35 +04:03
21:39 (6) 44:24 (4) 1:06:43 (4) 1:28:35 (4)
21:39 (6) 22:45 (8) 22:19 (5) 21:52 (2)

5 15 LAST Annie GBR GREAT BRITAIN 17.49 1:28:48 +04:16
21:36  (4) 44:25 (5) 1:06:56 (5) 1:28:48 (5)
21:36  (4) 22:49 (11) 22:31 (8) 21:52 (2)

6 11 BENKO Barbara HUN HUNGARY 17.42 1:29:07 +04:35
22:03 (11) 44:37 (8) 1:06:59 (6) 1:29:07 (6)
22:03 (11) 22:34 (4) 22:22 (7) 22:08 (6)

7 25 GORYCKA Paula POL POLAND 17.3 1:29:45 +05:13
21:59 (10) 45:02 (10) 1:07:23 (8) 1:29:45 (7)
21:59 (10) 23:03 (13) 22:21 (6) 22:22 (7)

8 14 MEYER Vivianne sul SWITZERLAND 17.24 1:30:03 +05:31
21:53 (8) 44:46 (9) 1:07:26 (9) 1:30:03 (8)
21:53 (8) 22:53 (12) 22:40 (10) 22:37 (10)

9 7 MANI Caroline FRA FRANCE 17.21 1:30:14 +05:42
21:53 (9) 44:33 (7) 1:07:27 (10) 1:30:14 (9)
21:53 (9) 22:40 (7) 22:54 (12) 22:47 (11)

10 13 ANDREEVA Vera RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 17.21 1:30:15 +05:43
21:39 (5) 44:25 (6) 1:07:20 (7) 1:30:15 (10)
21:39 (5) 22:46 (9) 22:55 (13) 22:55 (13)

11 2 BATTY Emily CAN CANADA 17.21 1:30:15 +05:43
22:22 (13) 46:06 (17) 1:08:18 (13) 1:30:15 (11)
22:22 (13) 23:44 (20) 22:12 (4) 21:57 (4)

12 10 KLEIN Hanna GER GERMANY 17.09 1:30:51 +06:19
23:02 (18) 45:41 (15) 1:08:18 (12) 1:30:51 (12)
23:02 (18) 22:39 (6) 22:37 (9) 22:33 (9)

13 9 KRASNIAK Julie FRA FRANCE 17.04 1:31:07 +06:35
22:28 (14) 45:03 (11) 1:07:56 (11) 1:31:07 (13)
22:28 (14) 22:35 (5) 22:53 (11) 23:11 (14)

14 3 HURIKOVA Tereza CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 17.01 1:31:17 +06:45
21:46 (7) 45:24 (12) 1:08:26 (14) 1:31:17 (14)
21:46 (7) 23:38 (18) 23:02 (14) 22:51 (12)

15 18 FORSMAN Chloe USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16.89 1:31:55 +07:23
22:38 (15) 45:24 (13) 1:08:36 (15) 1:31:55 (15)
22:38 (15) 22:46 (9) 23:12 (17) 23:19 (15)

Legend : 1st line = Total Time (rank) 2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
02.09.2009 - 15:51 > 34 riders competing http://www.uci.ch Page 1/3
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS AUSTRALIA

September 2nd, 2009 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°26b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank Race Nr NAME / First Name National Team Avg Time Gap
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4
16 8 KROMPETS Nataliya UKR UKRAINE 16.81 1:32:21 +07:49

22:14 (12) 45:41 (14) 1:08:52 (16) 1:32:21 (16)
22:14 (12) 23:27 (16) 23:11 (16) 23:29 (16)

17 19 POLSPOEL Maaike BEL BELGIUM 16.65 1:33:14 +08:42
23:02 (19) 46:13 (19) 1:09:20 (17) 1:33:14 (17)
23:02 (19) 23:11 (15) 23:07 (15) 23:54 (18)

18 31 DOMBROSKI Amy USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16.46 1:34:19  +09:47
22:43 (16) 46:12 (18) 1:10:35 (18) 1:34:19 (18)
22:43 (16) 23:29 (17) 24:23 (20) 23:44 (17)

19 20 CANT Sanne BEL BELGIUM 16.06 1:36:43  +12:11
23:25 (20) 47:43 (20) 1:12:04 (19) 1:36:43 (19)
23:25 (20) 24:18 (23) 24:21 (18) 24:39 (21)

20 17 SLOBODYAN lIrina UKR UKRAINE 15.83 1:38:04 +13:32
24:13 (26) 48:26 (22) 1:12:47 (20) 1:38:04 (20)
24:13 (26) 24:13 (22) 24:21 (18) 25:17 (23)

21 35 SUI Tingting CHN PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 15.79 1:38:20 +13:48
24:10 (23) 48:32 (23) 1:13:16 (21) 1:38:20 (21)
24:10 (23) 24:22 (24) 24:44 (21) 25:04 (22)

22 24 BELLAMY Michelle NZL NEW-ZEALAND 15.79 1:38:21 +13:49
24:18 (27) 49:08 (25) 1:14:08 (22) 1:38:21 (22)
24:18 (27) 24:50 (26) 25:00 (23) 24:13 (20)

23 26 SHEPPARD Samara NZL NEW-ZEALAND 15.79 1:38:22 +13:50
24:18 (28) 49:29 (26) 1:14:26 (23) 1:38:22 (23)
24:18 (28) 25:11 (27) 24:57 (22) 23:56 (19)

24 30 BELOZEROVA Evgenia RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 15.37 1:41:02 +16:30
24:10 (24) 48:49 (24) 1:14:47 (24) 1:41:02 (24)
24:10 (24) 24:39 (25) 25:58 (24) 26:15 (24)

25 27 MATTHEWS Lily GBR GREAT BRITAIN 15.21 1:42:04 +17:32
23:58 (22) 49:30 (27) 1:15:31 (25) 1:42:04 (25)
23:58 (22) 25:32 (28) 26:01 (25) 26:33 (25)

26 16 RHODES Therese AUS AUSTRALIA 14.98 1:43:40 +19:08
25:01 (30) 50:40 (28) 1:17:05 (26) 1:43:40 (26)
25:01 (30) 25:39 (29) 26:25 (27) 26:35 (26)

27 33 O'NEILL Katherine NZL NEW-ZEALAND 14.61 1:46:15 +21:43
24:45 (29) 52:28 (30) 1:18:40 (27) 1:46:15 (27)
24:45 (29) 27:43 (31) 26:12 (26) 27:35 (27)

28 22 VAN STADEN Heletje NAM NAMIBIA 14.47 1:47:20 +22:48
25:31 (31) 52:25 (29) 1:19:24 (28) 1:47:20 (28)
25:31 (31) 26:54 (30) 26:59 (28) 27:56 (28)

29 23 SERRANO RODRIGUEZ Alexandra Ga ECU ECUADOR -1LAP
33:03 (33) 57:10 (31)
33:03 (33) 24:07 (21)

30 12 ELVIN Gracie AUS AUSTRALIA -2LAP
23:56 (21)
23:56 (21)
Legend : 1st line = Total Time (rank) 2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
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" 2009 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS CANBERRA
CANDERRA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS AUSTRALIA

September 2nd, 2009 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°26b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank Race Nr NAME / First Name National Team Avg Time Gap
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4
31 34 NOMA Masami JPN JAPAN -2LAP
29:16 (32)
29:16 (32)
1 ZAKELJ Tanja SLO SLOVENIA DNF3

22:49 (17) 45:52 (16)
22:49 (17) 23:03 (13)

29 KOFMAN Mikaela CAN CANADA DNF3
24:11 (25) 47:49 (21)
24:11 (25) 23:38 (18)

32 ABRIL RESTREPO Laura Valentina  COL COLOMBIA DNF1
28 AVERY Monique NZL NEW-ZEALAND DNS
Legend : 1st line = Total Time (rank) 2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
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